

CS DJ173/23
AKSHAT DEVAN Vs. M/S BALAJI MAHARIA
CONSTRUCTION CO AND ORS

23.09.2023

Present: PW1 Sh. Anoop Dewan in person.
Sh. Anuj Arya, Ld. Counsel for the defendant
no.3.

PW1 Sh. Anoop Dewan is partly cross-examined.
His remaining cross-examination is deferred at the request of Ld.
Counsel for defendant no.3.

Other P.Ws are also present, but they are discharged
unexamined.

Put up for remaining cross-examination of PW1 and
RPE on **16.02.2024**.

(Kishor Kumar)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/23.09.2023